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Zone Officer Contact Information 
Zone 1 Stephen Batista (954) 630-4336 or Stephen.Batista@oaklandparkfl.gov 
Zone 2 Dedrick Watkins (954) 630-4399 or Dedrick.watkins@oaklandparkfl.gov 
Zone 3 Chris Johnson (954) 630-4394 or Christopherj@oaklandparkfl.gov 
Zone 4 Walter Fenton (954) 630-4395 or Walter.Fenton@oaklandparkfl.gov 

Landscape/Tree Removal 
Kevin Woodall (954) 630-4397 or Kevinw@oaklandparkfl.gov 

Corridor Enforcement Officer/Business Licensing 
Gorman Hamilton (954) 630-4396 or Gormanh@oaklandparkfl.gov 

Business Licensing Supervisor 
Joseph Diskin (954) 630-4571 or Josephd@oaklandparkfl.gov 
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